AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICA	ATION OF CONTRACT		CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF	PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQ	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO.	(If applicable)
0374	See Block 16C	16EM	000323		
6. ISSUED BY CODE	00901	7. ADN	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	
Savannah River Operations U.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street,	county. State and ZIP Code)	I9A	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		
		(x) SA.	THE NEW COLON WICH TO		
SAVANNAH RIVER REMEDIATION LI	LC L	QR.	DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
Attn: Jeffrey J. Bair Savannah River Site			SALE (OLE IVEIL II)		
Building 766-H					
Aiken SC 29808		x DE	A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER C-AC09-09SR22505	NO.	
		101	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
CODE 808376193	FACILITY CODE	1	2/08/2008		
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	O AMENDA	IENTS OF SOLICITATIONS		
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment p Items 8 and 15, and returning cop separate letter or telegram which includes a reference THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF of virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and	pies.of the amendment; (b) By acknow to the solicitation and amendment num DFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND or already submitted, such change may	rledging red mbers. FA DATE SPE y be made	eipt of this amendment on each copy of the output of the collection of YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO COLLECTION OF YOUR DESIGN OF YOUR DESIGN OF YOUR DESIGN OF HELE OF THE OUTPUT OF THE OUTPUT OF THE OUTPUT OF THE OUTPUT OF T	offer submitted; or (c O BE RECEIVED AT OUR OFFER If by	) By
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requ	1D	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF		\$6,294,000.	00
See Schedule	ADDITIONATION OF CONTRACTORDA	EDC IT M	ODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS D	SECONDED IN ITEM	
	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLEC H IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU	T THE AD UTHORITY	SES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as change: OF FAR 43.103(b). TY OF:		
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)				
X FAR 52.232-22 Limita	***	1984)			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not.	is required to sign this document		copies to the issu	ing office	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION See Page 3.					
Account code: AY 16 EY874814 Object Class 25102 Program 1 0 Amount: \$4,794,000.00 Perc	.111528 Project 0001	.764 W	FO 0000000 Local Use 0	000000 Qua	
Account code: AY 16 EY874814 Object Class 25102 Program 1 O Amount: \$500,000.00 Percen	.111473 Project 0004	1374 W	FO 0000000 Local Use 0	0000000 Qua	
Account code: AY 16 EY874814	K Fund 01250 Appr Y	Year 2	016 Allottee 36 Report	ing Entity	410225
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of t	he document referenced in Item 9 A or	10A, as h	eretofore changed, remains unchanged and i	in full force and effect	i.
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OF		
450 000470404070707	Lana 2	1,555,555	arlene Smith	7	O DATE OLGUES
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	) 16B	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	Tue 16	C. DATE SIGNED  11/19/2019
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of Contracting Officer)	STANDARD FORM	20 (DEV 10 93)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition unusable STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

CONTINUATION SHEET	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE C	F
	DE-AC09-09SR22505/0374	2	3

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
SAVANNAH RIVER REMEDIATION LLC

EM NO. (A)	SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT (D)	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
	Object Class 25102 Program 1111506 Project 0004378 WFO 0000000 Local Use 0000000 Quantity: 0 Amount: \$1,000,000.00 Percent: .1172 Subject To Funding: N Payment Address: FOB: Destination				
		·			
				·	

## SF30 Block 14

- A. The purpose of this modification is to obligate funds in the amount of \$6,294,000.00 to CLIN 0002.
- B. Funds in the amount of \$6,294,000.00 are hereby obligated to CLIN 0002, increasing it from \$202,957,263.98 to \$209,251,263.98.
- C. As a result of this modification, Part I The Schedule, Section B, Supplies or Services and Prices/Costs, Paragraph B.4 entitled "Limitation of Funds" is hereby revised to increase the total amount of funds obligated to the contract by \$6,294,000.00, changing it **FROM:** \$3,222,862,587.67 **TO:** \$3,229,156,587.67. The amount of \$3,229,156,587.67 is allocated as follows:

CLIN 00001 \$2,768,714,640.28

CLIN 00002 \$209,251,263.98

CLIN 00004 \$199,684,830.70

CLIN 00005 \$18,107,750.71

CLIN 00006 \$33,398,102.00

D. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.